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1 Ιωάννου Μάριος Ανδρέας 3 4,00 01/08/1996 3 0 0,0 1,00 07/09/2000 04/05/1972

2 Πέτρου Ιωσήφ Κωστας (τπ) 4 4,00 28/04/1995 1 2 0,0 1,00 10/11/2000 17/07/1971

3 Ηλιάδης Βασίλης Κυριάκος 4 6,00 17/05/1996 3 2 0,0 1,00 28/12/2000 29/12/1971

4 Αντωνίου Στυλιανή Πετρουδη 4 5,00 30/04/1998 3 2 0,0 0,00 27/12/2000 16/09/1976

5 Συμεωνίδης Έκτωρ Κώστας 4 5,00 15/07/1999 2 2 0,0 1,00 19/10/2000 16/11/1974

6 Σύκας Ιωάννης Νίκος 4 3,00 03/07/2000 2 0 0,0 1,00 22/11/2000 11/05/1977

7 Σίσαμος Κωνσταντίνος Χριστόφορος 4 6,00 01/08/1992 3 2 0,0 1,00 16/01/2001 18/10/1969

8 Ζαχαριάδης Χρίστος Θεόδουλος 4 4,00 19/07/1994 1 2 0,0 1,00 07/05/2001 20/06/1971

9 Μάτσης Χριστάκης Ανδρέας 4 4,00 03/05/1995 1 2 0,0 1,00 16/05/2001 22/01/1961

10 Βαζουρας Αθανάσιος Χρήστος 4 5,00 23/07/1996 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/10/2001 25/06/1973

11 Μάρκου Αμαλία Παναγιωτης (τπ) 4 2,00 02/08/1996 2 0 0,0 0,00 30/11/2001 18/07/1972

12 Λούμπας Θεοφάνης Χαράλαμπος 4 5,00 10/07/1997 2 2 0,0 1,00 10/08/2001 24/11/1971

13 Χοίρας Νεόφυτος Χρίστος 4 6,00 23/06/1998 2 3 0,0 1,00 12/10/2001 04/02/1974

14 Δημοσθένους Αλέξης Ιωάννης 4 6,00 21/07/1999 2 3 0,0 1,00 19/01/2001 01/01/1974

15 Γιάλλουρος Αντώνης Ιωάννης 4 4,00 19/08/1999 3 0 0,0 1,00 03/08/2001 19/07/1972

16 Ευθυβούλου Ευθύβουλος Πέτρος 4 3,00 27/06/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 13/09/2001 15/01/1975

17 Κάπονας Ιωάννης Ευθυμιος # 4 3,00 20/07/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 05/06/2001 24/05/1974

18 Ιππολύτου Ηρόδοτος Κύπρος 4 3,00 13/07/2000 2 0 0,0 1,00 06/06/2001 18/07/1974

19 Ζυμπουλάκης Ερμόλαος Γεώργιος 4 3,00 30/10/2000 2 0 0,0 1,00 04/01/2001 20/06/1975

20 Παπαιακώβου Ελπιδοφόρος Σάββας 4 4,00 26/06/2001 3 0 0,0 1,00 01/08/2001 20/04/1976

21 Κωνσταντίνου Δημήτρης Βασίλειος 4 4,00 11/07/2001 3 0 0,0 1,00 27/07/2001 06/01/1977

22 Μιλτιάδους Ιωσήφ Γεώργιος 4 4,00 17/07/2001 3 0 0,0 1,00 20/08/2001 15/02/1977

23 Λούμπας Μιχαλάκης Χαράλαμπος 4 3,00 29/06/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 30/07/2001 21/05/1976

24 Δημητρίου Χάρης Δημήτριος 4 3,00 17/07/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 20/08/2001 16/08/1976

25 Νικηφόρου Ανδρέας Αντωνάκης 4 3,00 17/07/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/08/2001 31/03/1975

26 Παπαγεωργίου Λοΐζος Κώστας 4 3,00 23/07/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 03/09/2001 13/09/1976

27 Νεοκλέους Γιάννης Δήμος 4 3,00 23/11/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 31/12/2001 27/01/1977

28 Αγαπίου Μιχάλης Δημήτρης 4 2,00 12/03/2001 1 0 0,0 1,00 10/04/2001 26/02/1974

29 Αντωνίου Σάββας Μάριος 4 1,00 26/06/2001 1 0 0,0 0,00 31/07/2001 22/08/1978

30 Γαβριήλ Γεώργιος Νίκος 4 2,00 27/05/1987 1 0 0,0 1,00 13/09/2002 08/06/1962

31 Χριστοφόρου Χριστόφορος Ανδρέας 4 2,00 08/02/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 23/09/2002 13/06/1962

32 Αχιλλείδης Στέφανος Κωνσταντίνος 4 4,00 28/06/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 24/09/2002 01/09/1967

33 Γεωργιάδης Πολύβιος Σπύρος 4 3,00 06/07/1992 2 0 0,0 1,00 27/09/2002 11/02/1968

34 Στυλιανού Μάριος Νικόλαος 4 3,50 15/07/1993 2 0 0,5 1,00 06/09/2002 14/08/1967

35 Κουταλιανός Νίκος Κυριάκος 4 5,00 13/07/1995 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/12/2002 02/11/1970

36 Σχίζας Χαρίδημος Νίκος 4 2,00 29/03/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 30/12/2002 28/05/1969

37 Ερωτοκρίτου Χαράλαμπος Δημήτρης 4 2,00 13/07/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 02/08/2002 29/10/1968

38 Σπυρόπουλος Αλέξανδρος Χριστόφορος 4 2,00 31/10/1995 1 0 0,0 1,00 19/09/2002 09/02/1964

39 Νεοφύτου Νεόφυτος Ζήνων 4 4,00 01/03/1996 1 2 0,0 1,00 09/07/2002 14/11/1970

40 Χαραλάμπους Χαράλαμπος Γιαννάκης 4 4,00 04/06/1996 1 2 0,0 1,00 10/09/2002 11/11/1971

41 Χρυσοστόμου Χαράλαμπος Πρόδρομος 4 3,00 31/10/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 11/10/2002 09/01/1972

42 Χατζηαντώνης Παναγιώτης Κυριάκος 4 3,00 14/11/1996 2 0 0,0 1,00 24/09/2002 20/03/1972
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43 Βασιλείου Βάσος Μιχαλάκης 4 6,00 13/04/1997 2 3 0,0 1,00 17/12/2002 16/06/1973

44 Σακκαλος Φίλιππος Ιάκωβος 4 4,00 03/06/1997 3 0 0,0 1,00 25/06/2002 01/05/1972

45 Σολομωνίδης Μιχάλης Ηλίας 4 3,00 15/06/1998 2 0 0,0 1,00 05/08/2002 12/12/1972

46 Ευαγγέλου Κωνσταντίνος Φοίβος 4 3,00 03/07/1998 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/10/2002 25/03/1975

47 Παστός Νικόλαος Χαράλαμπος 4 2,00 09/05/1998 1 0 0,0 1,00 15/11/2002 28/02/1974

48 Στυλιανού Αντώνης Παναγιώτης 4 4,00 13/05/1999 1 2 0,0 1,00 29/11/2002 11/06/1973

49 Στρατής Σωτήρης Ιωάννης 4 3,00 21/06/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 24/10/2002 20/09/1972

50 Ανθούλης Αντώνης Αντρέας 4 3,00 06/08/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/07/2002 27/04/1975

51 Σταύρου Παναγιώτης Σταύρος 4 3,00 29/10/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 13/09/2002 22/12/1974

52 Καλλίδης Χάρης Νίκος 4 6,00 22/05/2000 3 2 0,0 1,00 16/12/2002 23/07/1974

53 Χατζηγιάννης Σταύρος Νέστορας 4 6,00 12/07/2000 2 3 0,0 1,00 07/08/2002 07/12/1975

54 Παπακώστας Νικόλαος Στέλιος 4 2,00 08/11/2000 1 0 0,0 1,00 15/04/2002 13/07/1971

55 Θεοφάνους Θεοφάνης Νικόδημος 4 6,50 23/11/2001 2 2 1,5 1,00 10/12/2002 02/02/1976

56 Παπαγεωργίου Γεώργιος Παναγιώτης 4 6,00 03/07/2001 3 2 0,0 1,00 27/09/2002 04/01/1977

57 Παναρέτου Σωτήρης Σάββας 4 5,00 07/06/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 20/11/2002 23/09/1976

58 Καραολίδης Θεοχάρης Ανδρέας 4 5,00 11/07/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 02/04/2002 30/07/1976

59 Θρασυβούλου Θράσος Κυριάκος 4 5,00 11/08/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 10/10/2002 28/07/1976

60 Παράσχου Παρασκευάς Κύπρος 4 5,00 29/11/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 08/03/2002 09/02/1977

61 Ανδρέου Ανδρέας Κωνσταντίνος 4 4,00 14/05/2001 1 2 0,0 1,00 20/08/2002 01/11/1974

62 Βασιλείου Μάριος Γρηγόρης 4 4,00 13/11/2001 3 0 0,0 1,00 16/09/2002 26/05/1977

63 Θεοδώρου Χαράλαμπος Δημήτριος 4 4,00 15/12/2001 1 2 0,0 1,00 02/10/2002 12/01/1977

64 Χριστοδούλου Θέμης Χρήστος 4 3,00 07/06/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 29/07/2002 11/12/1976

65 Παναγιώτου Σταύρος Οδυσσέας 4 3,00 03/07/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 10/01/2002 31/08/1975

66 Παναγιώτου Χρίστος Μιχάλης 4 3,00 03/07/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/10/2002 12/10/1976

67 Αρμεύτη Μυριάνθη Γεώργιος 4 2,00 13/11/2001 2 0 0,0 0,00 17/10/2002 17/06/1978

68 Φωκιδης Μιχαήλ Γεώργιος 4 2,00 29/11/2001 1 0 0,0 1,00 14/02/2002 15/04/1977

69 Στυλιανού Σταύρος Ανδρέας 4 2,00 30/11/2001 1 0 0,0 1,00 23/10/2002 08/07/1976

70 Δημοσθένους Ανδρέας Πανίκος 4 1,00 18/09/2001 1 0 0,0 0,00 30/09/2002 23/01/1980

71 Θεοδοσίου Γεώργιος Μιχαλάκης 4 6,00 26/03/2002 2 3 0,0 1,00 11/04/2002 17/06/1976

72 Ξενή Ξενής Κώστας 4 6,00 18/06/2002 3 2 0,0 1,00 02/08/2002 06/12/1977

73 Φρίξου Ανδρέας Σωτηράκης 4 6,00 01/07/2002 3 2 0,0 1,00 23/12/2002 09/07/1976

74 Ματσάγγος Παναγής Καλλής 4 6,00 24/07/2002 2 2 1,0 1,00 14/10/2002 23/02/1975

75 Χαραλάμπους Ιωάννης Χρίστος 4 6,00 12/11/2002 2 2 1,0 1,00 22/11/2002 16/03/1976

76 Ταλιαδώρος Θεόδωρος Κωνσταντίνος 4 5,50 06/02/2002 1 0 3,5 1,00 09/08/2002 30/04/1974

77 Βλασίου Νεόφυτος Βλάσιος 4 5,00 26/03/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 05/04/2002 26/09/1976

78 Παπαγεωργίου Δημήτρης Αγάπιος 4 5,00 26/03/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/04/2002 26/05/1976

79 Χαραλάμπους Νικόλαος Ανδρέας 4 5,00 26/03/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 29/04/2002 06/05/1977

80 Στυλιανού Χρυσόστομος Χαράλαμπος 4 5,00 27/06/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 12/08/2002 14/09/1978

81 Χαραλάμπους Ειρήνη Αντωνάκης 4 5,00 01/07/2002 3 2 0,0 0,00 25/10/2002 13/11/1981

82 Χαραλάμπους Κυπριανός Ανδρέας 4 5,00 01/07/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 23/12/2002 13/03/1977

83 Σιριβιανος Μιχάλης Σιριβιανος 4 5,00 16/07/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 30/07/2002 04/03/1978

84 Πέτρου Πέτρος Λουκάς 4 5,00 24/09/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 06/11/2002 20/06/1975

85 Νικολάου Γεώργιος Ανδρέας 4 5,00 12/11/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 02/12/2002 15/03/1977

86 Χριστοδούλου Ιάκωβος Γεώργιος 4 5,00 20/11/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 28/11/2002 27/02/1977

87 Μαούρης Νικόλαος Αβραάμ 4 5,00 22/11/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 17/12/2002 31/01/1978

88 Χριστοδούλου Άνδρος Μιχαλάκης 4 5,00 22/11/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 18/12/2002 28/09/1977

89 Γερούδης Μιχάλης Ανδρέας 4 4,00 18/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 11/07/2002 10/06/1977

90 Δημητριάδης Ανδρέας Νίκος 4 4,00 25/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 18/07/2002 20/06/1977

91 Σταύρου Κυριάκος Κώστας 4 4,00 27/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 16/07/2002 28/12/1976

92 Ξυδάς Ευαγόρας Γεώργιος 4 4,00 27/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 23/07/2002 20/04/1976

93 Χριστοφόρου Τρύφωνας Μίκης 4 4,00 27/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 01/08/2002 31/08/1977
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94 Ανδρέου Ανδρέας Κώστας 4 4,00 27/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 02/10/2002 27/06/1976

95 Τηλεμάχου Νικόλας Ηλίας 4 4,00 12/07/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 21/08/2002 08/04/1977

96 Αριστοτέλους Πέτρος Ανδρέας 4 3,50 17/06/2002 2 0 0,5 1,00 13/09/2002 01/12/1976

97 Μαυρομμάτης Φώτος Αντώνης 4 3,00 26/03/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 15/05/2002 22/05/1972

98 Χατζημιχαήλ Χριστάκης Θεόδωρος 4 3,00 15/06/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 16/09/2002 02/06/1978

99 Χατζηγεωργίου Μαρία Μιχαλάκης 4 3,00 25/06/2002 3 0 0,0 0,00 15/07/2002 29/03/1979

100 Σαββίδου Στέλλα Σάββας 4 3,00 25/06/2002 3 0 0,0 0,00 03/09/2002 01/01/1980

101 Αυγουστή Ξενοφών Φαίδων 4 3,00 27/06/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 11/09/2002 31/10/1976

102 Γεωργίου Γεώργιος Όμηρος 4 3,00 28/06/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 31/07/2002 10/03/1975

103 Δημητρίου Χρύσης Πολύβιος 4 3,00 12/07/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 16/08/2002 16/06/1976

104 Θεοδοσίου Θεοδόσιος Ανδρέας 4 3,00 16/07/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 30/07/2002 18/05/1977

105 Ιωαννίδης Παναγιώτης Ιωάννης 4 3,00 16/07/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/08/2002 13/08/1977

106 Φωκάς Μάριος Ανδρέας 4 3,00 16/07/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 03/10/2002 26/04/1977

107 Κυθρεώτη Νικολέττα Γιάγκος 4 3,00 04/09/2002 1 2 0,0 0,00 18/12/2002 19/06/1976

108 Χαραλάμπους Φίλιππος Χρίστος 4 2,00 31/01/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 21/10/2002 28/03/1975

109 Σταύρου Αλέξης Σταύρος 4 2,00 22/02/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 09/08/2002 24/06/1977

110 Κυριακίδου Βούλα Κυριάκος 4 2,00 22/03/2002 2 0 0,0 0,00 22/10/2002 18/12/1978

111 Δημητρίου Ανδρέας Δημήτρης 4 2,00 25/04/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 18/09/2002 06/09/1976

112 Νικολάου Νικόλαος-Γεώργιος Ανδρέας 4 2,00 03/05/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 08/07/2002 22/02/1976

113 Χαραλάμπους Χαράλαμπος Σωφρόνης 4 2,00 10/06/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 27/12/2002 11/07/1967

114 Μιχαήλ Μιχαλάκης Γεώργιος 4 2,00 18/06/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 20/08/2002 07/03/1977

115 Καζαγκας Γιώργος Ανδρέας 4 2,00 25/06/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 24/07/2002 13/07/1976

116 Ζαγανος Ευστάθιος Παναγιώτης 4 2,00 25/06/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 31/07/2002 29/08/1977

117 Λόντος Κυριάκος-Κάρολος Κώστας 4 2,00 25/06/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 06/08/2002 23/09/1976

118 Δεληγιάννης Χρυσόστομος Κώστας 4 2,00 27/06/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 16/07/2002 24/11/1977

119 Παπαδόπουλος Χριστόδουλος Παύλος 4 2,00 04/10/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 21/11/2002 10/10/1977

120 Πογιατζή Γεώργιος Δημήτριος 4 2,00 29/10/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 10/12/2002 03/11/1977

121 Παχή Μαγδαλινή Γεράσιμος 4 1,00 05/07/2002 1 0 0,0 0,00 05/11/2002 16/03/1979

122 Διονυσίου Μαρία Ανδρέας 4 1,00 08/11/2002 1 0 0,0 0,00 31/12/2002 22/01/1979

123 Τσαγκάρη Παναγιώτα Νίκος 4 1,00 01/07/1981 1 0 0,0 0,00 22/10/2003 13/02/1960

124 Μαρδαπηττας Γεώργιος Ευριπίδης 4 2,00 05/04/1983 1 0 0,0 1,00 06/11/2003 05/10/1959

125 Κούζης Δημήτριος Μιλτιάδης 4 2,00 07/12/1984 1 0 0,0 1,00 11/06/2003 03/07/1960

126 Στουππας Νικόλαος Πέτρος 4 2,00 15/03/1985 1 0 0,0 1,00 07/04/2003 18/02/1962

127 Βασιάδης Ιωάννης Κωνσταντίνος 4 5,00 07/07/1986 2 2 0,0 1,00 25/09/2003 06/04/1963

128 Τζιρτζιπης Νικόλαος Γεώργιος 4 4,00 01/02/1986 3 0 0,0 1,00 22/08/2003 12/12/1960

129 Νεοφύτου Γιαννάκης Δημοσθένης 4 3,00 01/08/1986 2 0 0,0 1,00 03/09/2003 13/01/1962

130 Σιημητράς Κυριάκος Δημήτρης 4 3,00 15/07/1987 2 0 0,0 1,00 22/08/2003 29/11/1961

131 Σοφοκλέους Σώζος Σταύρος 4 5,00 08/07/1988 2 2 0,0 1,00 13/03/2003 06/07/1963

132 Χατζηγεωργίου Ιωάννης Αντρέας 4 3,00 21/06/1988 2 0 0,0 1,00 18/12/2003 29/04/1963

133 Νικολαΐδης Κώστας Νίκος 4 3,00 01/10/1988 2 0 0,0 1,00 28/08/2003 21/02/1963

134 Παναγή Παύλος Κυριάκος 4 3,00 09/12/1988 2 0 0,0 1,00 13/03/2003 06/11/1963

135 Γιάλλουρος Μιχαήλ Προκόπιος 4 2,00 29/03/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 04/03/2003 06/02/1964

136 Σαρρής Μάριος Μιχάλης 4 2,00 18/12/1988 1 0 0,0 1,00 07/07/2003 06/04/1962

137 Παντελή Μιχαλάκης Αλέκος 4 3,00 10/01/1989 2 0 0,0 1,00 18/12/2003 13/11/1960

138 Παπαπέτρου Πέτρος Αντώνης 4 2,00 01/02/1989 1 0 0,0 1,00 16/12/2003 28/07/1962

139 Χρίστου Αγγελική Δήμος 4 2,00 23/03/1989 2 0 0,0 0,00 15/12/2003 18/09/1965

140 Γαλάζης Ιάκωβος Ανδρέας 4 5,00 01/08/1990 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/07/2003 29/04/1965

141 Σταύρου Θεόδωρος Χαράλαμπος 4 2,00 03/10/1990 1 0 0,0 1,00 11/06/2003 09/03/1967

142 Μυλωνάς Αντώνης Φώτιος 4 2,00 18/10/1990 1 0 0,0 1,00 27/02/2003 27/07/1966

143 Κουγιάλη Μαρίνα Στεφανή 4 2,00 19/12/1990 2 0 0,0 0,00 28/03/2003 14/10/1967

144 Λοϊζίδης Κύρος Ανδρέας 4 4,00 11/07/1991 1 2 0,0 1,00 15/10/2003 19/11/1967
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145 Θωμά Ιωάννης Θωμάς 4 3,00 26/06/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 24/03/2003 29/07/1966

146 Ιωάννου Γιαννάκης Μιχάλης 4 3,00 01/11/1991 2 0 0,0 1,00 01/08/2003 10/07/1966

147 Σολωμού Νικόλας Γαβριλης 4 2,00 04/07/1991 1 0 0,0 1,00 19/06/2003 22/05/1966

148 Χριστοφόρου Ιωάννης Λεόντιος 4 6,00 03/07/1992 3 2 0,0 1,00 09/10/2003 16/06/1967

149 Αργυρού Χριστάκης Πολύκαρπος 4 5,00 24/06/1992 2 2 0,0 1,00 22/01/2003 09/04/1966

150 Κωνσταντίνου Κωστάκης Θεοδόσης 4 2,00 19/10/1992 1 0 0,0 1,00 19/06/2003 12/05/1967

151 Ηλιάδης Άγγελος Υπερμαχος 4 2,00 30/03/1993 1 0 0,0 1,00 03/10/2003 15/06/1967

152 Κύρου Μάριος Ανδρεας (τ.Π) 4 2,00 20/04/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 07/08/2003 27/09/1967

153 Κισσούρης Αλέκος Ανδρέας 4 2,00 02/11/1994 1 0 0,0 1,00 13/06/2003 21/07/1970

154 Φιλίππου Ανδρέας Φίλιππος 4 5,00 04/07/1995 2 2 0,0 1,00 10/10/2003 06/11/1970

155 Θεοδοσίου Θεοδόσης Ανδρέας 4 6,00 11/05/1996 3 2 0,0 1,00 14/10/2003 10/02/1971

156 Στυλιανίδης Στέλιος Άριστος 4 2,00 14/10/1996 1 0 0,0 1,00 28/07/2003 22/05/1970

157 Μιχαηλίδης Λουκάς Γιώργος 4 5,00 09/07/1997 2 2 0,0 1,00 28/01/2003 01/08/1971

158 Θεράποντος Θεράπων Γεώργιος 4 6,00 17/05/1998 3 2 0,0 1,00 08/12/2003 04/01/1976

159 Σταυρινίδης Μιχάλης Χαράλαμπος 4 6,00 31/12/1998 3 2 0,0 1,00 04/04/2003 03/04/1972

160 Μούσκος Χάρης Βάσος 4 5,00 03/07/1998 2 2 0,0 1,00 30/10/2003 31/10/1973

161 Τουμαζή Αντιγόνη Χριστάκης 4 4,00 19/06/1998 2 2 0,0 0,00 24/11/2003 13/12/1975

162 Αντωνίου Φράνσις-Βασίλειος Αθανάσιος 4 4,00 08/07/1998 2 2 0,0 0,00 29/12/2003 12/06/1976

163 Αννίβας Κωνσταντίνος Κυριάκος 4 6,00 17/12/1999 3 2 0,0 1,00 09/12/2003 12/12/1974

164 Ιωάννου Χριστόδουλος Γεώργιος 4 5,00 16/11/1999 2 2 0,0 1,00 10/10/2003 22/09/1974

165 Τιτας Δημήτρης Πανίκος 4 3,00 29/06/1999 2 0 0,0 1,00 10/02/2003 30/11/1976

166 Τσαγγαρίδης Τάσος Νίκος 4 2,00 13/08/1999 1 0 0,0 1,00 30/12/2003 08/10/1973

167 Κωνσταντινίδης Γιαννάκης Κώστας 4 6,00 13/05/2000 3 2 0,0 1,00 16/10/2003 24/04/1975

168 Γιαπατος Μιχάλης Πέτρος 4 6,00 15/06/2000 3 2 0,0 1,00 17/06/2003 11/12/1975

169 Ιωάννου Μάριος Ανδρέας 4 5,00 15/06/2000 2 2 0,0 1,00 17/03/2003 13/08/1975

170 Χατζηαναστασίου Ρένος Θεοφάνης 4 5,00 21/06/2000 2 2 0,0 1,00 18/06/2003 03/03/1975

171 Κρασαρης Κωνσταντίνος Νικόλας 4 5,00 21/07/2000 2 2 0,0 1,00 29/09/2003 09/10/1976

172 Τζωρτζής Γιάννης Δημήτρης 4 4,00 31/05/2000 1 2 0,0 1,00 14/05/2003 25/10/1975

173 Χουλης Ανδρέας Ηλίας 4 4,00 04/07/2000 2 2 0,0 0,00 08/10/2003 27/07/1976

174 Κραμβής Ιωάννης Κυριάκος 4 3,00 30/06/2000 2 0 0,0 1,00 22/01/2003 24/01/1975

175 Χριστοφόρου Λουκάς Ανδρέας 4 2,00 20/09/2000 1 0 0,0 1,00 31/03/2003 10/01/1977

176 Δημητρίου Ανδρέας Θεόδωρος 4 2,00 15/12/2000 1 0 0,0 1,00 03/06/2003 03/12/1974

177 Μιχαήλ Μιχαλάκης Λυκούργος 4 8,50 05/04/2001 1 2 4,5 1,00 07/10/2003 03/11/1974

178 Τσιακκουρής Σταύρος Ανδρέας 4 6,00 12/05/2001 3 2 0,0 1,00 30/12/2003 27/01/1977

179 Κατσελλής Νάσος Μιχαλάκης 4 5,00 29/06/2001 2 2 0,0 1,00 23/05/2003 15/03/1976

180 Χριστοδούλου Ανδρέας Γεώργιος 4 3,00 31/01/2001 2 0 0,0 1,00 30/01/2003 03/09/1975

181 Κόκκινος Ιωάννης Νικόλαος 4 2,00 25/06/2001 1 0 0,0 1,00 11/09/2003 25/05/1971

182 Στυλιανού Νίκος Γεώργιος 4 2,00 11/10/2001 1 0 0,0 1,00 09/05/2003 31/12/1974

183 Πάντζιαρου Κυριακή Αναστάσης 4 1,00 20/03/2001 1 0 0,0 0,00 08/12/2003 19/08/1977

184 Σεβαστίδης Χρίστος Ιωάννης 4 6,00 27/06/2002 3 2 0,0 1,00 04/07/2003 07/10/1976

185 Θεοδούλου Μάριος Ηλίας 4 5,00 15/03/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 24/03/2003 15/09/1976

186 Τσιούτης Νικόλαος Ανδρέας 4 5,00 02/09/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 22/04/2003 27/11/1977

187 Ανδρέου Χρίστος Νίκος 4 5,00 20/11/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 22/05/2003 28/05/1977

188 Μιλής Γεώργιος Μιχάλης 4 5,00 22/11/2002 2 2 0,0 1,00 10/04/2003 18/10/1977

189 Κέκκου Αντρέας Παναγιώτης 4 4,00 17/06/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 03/01/2003 29/03/1977

190 Γεωργίου Σάββας Αναστάσης 4 4,00 20/06/2002 1 2 0,0 1,00 20/01/2003 08/09/1976

191 Χαραλάμπους Χαράλαμπος Ανδρέας 4 4,00 01/07/2002 3 0 0,0 1,00 02/10/2003 28/06/1979

192 Λοϊζίδης Ευριπίδης Ιωάννης 4 3,50 13/12/2002 1 0 1,5 1,00 30/04/2003 12/01/1975

193 Συρίμης Κωνσταντίνος Μιχάλης 4 3,00 25/04/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 25/09/2003 06/09/1976

194 Παπανδρέου Αναστάσιος Ανδρέας 4 3,00 04/05/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 20/08/2003 21/06/1977

195 Μωυσή Κώστας Γεώργιος 4 3,00 15/07/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 09/08/2003 04/06/1976
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196 Χριστοφόρου Κυριάκος Σωτήρης 4 3,00 16/07/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 27/01/2003 20/07/1976

197 Τζιωρτζής Γεώργιος Ανδρέας 4 3,00 26/09/2002 3 0 0,0 0,00 07/05/2003 28/08/1978

198 Μαξουλης Χρίστος Νίκος 4 3,00 20/11/2002 2 0 0,0 1,00 27/02/2003 16/04/1977

199 Σόλωνος Νίκος Σόλωνας 4 2,00 08/07/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 20/01/2003 22/04/1977

200 Κατσαρής Νικόλας Παναγιώτης 4 2,00 08/07/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 26/11/2003 09/02/1978

201 Βερναρδακης Νικόλαος Πανίκος 4 2,00 06/11/2002 1 0 0,0 1,00 29/04/2003 06/11/1976

202 Χαραλαμπίδου Κωνσταντία Θεοφάνης 4 1,00 15/03/2002 1 0 0,0 0,00 24/03/2003 13/10/1978

203 Πιερής Γιώργος Στέλιος 4 1,00 27/06/2002 1 0 0,0 0,00 14/04/2003 15/01/1979

204 Τσιελεπη Ιωάννα Αντρέας 4 1,00 22/10/2002 1 0 0,0 0,00 23/05/2003 07/05/1978

205 Νικολάου Συμεών Νιικολαος 4 10,50 18/07/2003 3 2 4,5 1,00 29/07/2003 12/05/1978

206 Γεωργίου Γεώργιος Χρίστος 4 8,00 18/06/2003 1 0 6,0 1,00 27/06/2003 05/02/1977

207 Μακρίδης Γεώργιος Χριστάκης 4 7,00 09/07/2003 3 3 0,0 1,00 09/12/2003 07/10/1979

208 Χατζηπροκόπη Αιμίλιος Σολωμός 4 6,00 17/05/2003 3 2 0,0 1,00 26/06/2003 28/02/1978

209 Κωνσταντίνου Ιωάννης Γεώργιος 4 6,00 25/06/2003 3 2 0,0 1,00 15/07/2003 06/04/1977

210 Αντωνίου Στυλιανός Αντώνης 4 6,00 27/06/2003 3 2 0,0 1,00 31/07/2003 24/01/1979

211 Λουκαΐδης Νεόφυτος Γεώργιος 4 6,00 14/07/2003 3 2 0,0 1,00 30/09/2003 14/07/1979

212 Παπαδόπουλος Μιχαήλ Πέτρος 4 6,00 20/10/2003 2 3 0,0 1,00 30/11/2003 26/09/1978

213 Χρίστου Χριστάκης Δώρος 4 5,00 19/03/2003 2 2 0,0 1,00 28/03/2003 04/03/1977

214 Κουννής Λοΐζος Χριστάκης 4 5,00 20/03/2003 2 2 0,0 1,00 21/04/2003 06/04/1977

215 Κοτζιαπάσιης Πλούταρχος Κυριάκος 4 5,00 27/03/2003 2 2 0,0 1,00 04/07/2003 14/07/1978

216 Ευριπίδου Ανδρέας Χρυσόστομος 4 5,00 24/06/2003 2 2 0,0 1,00 01/08/2003 19/11/1979

217 Κωνσταντίνου Κώστας Ιάκωβος 4 5,00 11/07/2003 2 2 0,0 1,00 15/09/2003 05/10/1977

218 Ανδρέου Ανδρέας Χριστάκης 4 4,00 11/06/2003 3 0 0,0 1,00 10/07/2003 18/12/1978

219 Σάββα Δημήτρης Χαράλαμπος 4 4,00 11/06/2003 3 0 0,0 1,00 12/11/2003 08/02/1979

220 Παναγίδης Στάθης Ανδρέας 4 4,00 24/06/2003 3 0 0,0 1,00 22/07/2003 25/11/1978

221 Τραμουντανελλης Ιωάννης Κύπρος 4 4,00 25/06/2003 3 0 0,0 1,00 16/07/2003 31/01/1978

222 Κυριάκου Κυριάκος Κώστας 4 4,00 25/06/2003 3 0 0,0 1,00 21/07/2003 17/01/1978

223 Δαμασκηνός Χαράλαμπος Ανδρέας 4 4,00 26/06/2003 1 2 0,0 1,00 08/08/2003 10/05/1980

224 Πουργούρης Παναγιώτης Χαράλαμπος 4 4,00 26/11/2003 2 1 0,0 1,00 10/12/2003 06/04/1977

225 Νεοκλέους Κωνσταντίνος Στέλιος 4 3,00 14/03/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 19/05/2003 21/05/1977

226 Κωνσταντίνου Δημήτριος Ανδρέας 4 3,00 14/03/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 10/06/2003 05/06/1977

227 Κουλερμος Μιχαλάκης Ανδρέας 4 3,00 10/05/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 14/08/2003 24/03/1975

228 Αγγελίδης Λουκιανός Σταυροσ# 4 3,00 19/05/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 02/07/2003 18/04/1978

229 Θεμιστοκλέους Χρίστος Κώστας 4 3,00 11/06/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/09/2003 07/06/1978

230 Ηλιοφώτου Ιωάννης Νίκανδρος 4 3,00 25/06/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 08/07/2003 21/07/1977

231 Κυλίλης Άγγελος Παναγιώτης 4 3,00 25/06/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 09/07/2003 15/01/1979

232 Ανδρέου Χριστάκης Κώστας 4 3,00 25/06/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 25/07/2003 03/11/1977

233 Ηρακλέους Άθως Ευστάθιος 4 3,00 25/06/2003 2 0 0,0 1,00 28/08/2003 12/11/1977

